Madisonville Public Library - October 2025 Events

Thu Oct2 11:00 a.m.

FriOct3 11:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Sat Oct4 11:00a.m.-3:00 p.m.
Sat Oct4 11:00 a.m.

Sat Oct4 12:00-12:30 p.m.
TueOct7 11:00a.m.-2:00 p.m.

Tue Oct7 3:30-4:30 p.m.

Wed Oct 8 11:00 a.m.—2:00 p.m.
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator

Wed Oct 8 3:30-4:30 p.m.
ThuOct9 11:00a.m.
ThuOct9 3:30-5:00 p.m.
Sat Oct 11 11:00 a.m.

Sat Oct 11 11:00a.m.-1:30 p.m.
Veronica Miller, Facilitator

Mon Oct 13

Tue Oct 14 4:00 p.m.

Wed Oct 15 3:30 - 5:00
Thu Oct 16 11:00 a.m.

Thu Oct 16 3:00—5:00 p.m.

Fri Oct 17 12:00-1:30 p.m.
Veronica Miller, Facilitator

Sat Oct 18 12:00 p.m.-=1:30 p.m.
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator

Tue Oct 21 3:00-5:00 p.m.
Linda Edmonds, Facilitator

Wed Oct 22 11:00 a.m.-1:30 p.m.
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator

Thu Oct 23 11:00 a.m.
Thu Oct 23 3:30-5:00 p.m.

Sat Oct 25 11:00 a.m.

Sandy Vincent, Facilitator

Tue Oct21 11:00a.m.-2:00 p.m.

Wed Oct 29 11:00 a.m.—2:00 p.m.

ASL Story Time & Craft

Fall Craft and Bake Sale

Fall Craft and Bake Sale

ASL Story Time & Craft

Teen Advisory Board & Book Club Meeting
Community Craft Day

Adult Book Club

Reading “The Legend of Sleepy Hollow’ by Washington Irving

Easy Quilt Blocks with Longarm Class
Ages 18+

Monroe History Class

Story Time & Craft

Chess Club for Kids and Teens
Story Time & Craft

Wood and Rhinestones Art Class
Ages 18+

CLOSED for Columbus Day

Friends of the Library (FOL) Meeting

Local History and Laughs with David Carroll
Story Time & Craft

Medicare 101 Seminar

Teen Gourd Painting Class
Ages 11-17

Teen Scrub Cap Sewing Class
Ages 11-17

Community Craft Day

Genealogy Class — Finding Sources

Scrub Cap Sewing Class
Ages 18+

Story Time & Craft
Chess Club for Kids and Teens
Story Time & Craft

Easy Quilt Blocks with Longarm Class
Ages 18+




Hours:

Monday Closed
Tuesday 11:00 a.m. — 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday 11:00 a.m. — 6:00 p.m.
Thursday 11:00 a.m. — 6:00 p.m.
Friday 11:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
Saturday 11:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Sunday Closed

Contact Us:

Madisonville Public Library
240 Houston Street
Madisonville, Tennessee 37354
Phone: 423-442-4085
Fax: 423-442-8121

Email: heather.jones@madisonvillelibrary.org

Web: http://www.madisonvillelibrary.ore/

Online Catalog:
https://tenv.agverso.com/home?cid=TENV&Ilid=MADISONVILLE

CLASS INFORMATION:
All library classes and supplies are free, except where noted.
Prior registration and Madisonville library card are required in
order to participate in classes




